BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad

BOGOTA 35.172
MEDELLIN 8.950
CALI 9.622
BARRANQUILLA 5.134
BUCARAMANGA 2.806
CARTAGENA 2.110
MANIZALES 798
PEREIRA 1.381
TOTAL 65.973

Millones ($)
614.963,34
190.392,23
104.683,87
85.880,55
59.680,61
26.048,62

9.907,61
14.082,03

1.105.638,87
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